R NG R * -

CAIEN  2R17R1363S o Y ke 9.39° g 03-80000

?lilllllNlll"ll‘llllllliilllll“Illllill‘llﬂlllllNlll“IlllllllNlllllillNlllilllllllllllllllllllllNlllllI!llllliilllﬂlllll Too s

EEE U P

0000000000

G T HE WALINCEN cap P
- g¥or S rz/eT ST

CA VST A/E ég/ 2

CHECK NUMBER®

212629 2014 |



Recording requested by, and

when recorded return to:
(Name or Company)
(Address)
(Address)
Above Space for Official Use Only
CONSTRUCTION LIEN
Contracting Owner with Address: Lien Claimant and Address:
Upstream Brewing Company LLC The Waldinger Corp
514 S. 11th Steet 8802 South 121st Steet
Omaha, NE 68102 La Vista, NE 68128-5529

Phone: 402-537-4761 Fax:

Property Subject to the Lien:

Upstream Brewing Company LLC Person/Entity with Whom Claimant
514 S. 11th Street Contracted (with address):
Omaha, NE 68102 Brian Magee
STy L2275 514 S. 11th Street
__ Legal Description attached. Omaha, NE 68102

LoTE [Lock /éthé X/352
1. A general description of the services performed afd materials furnished:
Provide HVAC sheet metal and mechanical work

2. The contract price or agreed upon estimate: $88,963.00

3. The principal amount due through 01/12/2017  (“due date”) is $ 88,963.00 , after
deducting just credits and offsets, and including change orders. The total price of the work
performed was $ 88,963.00 , less payments of $ 0.00

4. The approximate date claimant’s services or materials were last furnished was:

(a) 01/12/12017 (date), or

(b) If this time has not yet occurred (claimant has not completed its work), the estimated
date of completion is:

1

©2008. NationalLienLaw. All rights reserved. (925) 899-8449. Email-info@NationalLienLaw.com. Revised 9/08



Dated: 02/16/20¢% The Waldinger Corp

(Name of Claimant/Co. Furnishing Labor and Material)

Name & Title: Darrin Mitchell, Controller

TH[ WALLIWCE R & orl (Signature)
Notary

STATE OF NEBRASKA

COUNTY OF 6@!}0\8,\ )SS

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me, a Notary Public, on this date:

Darrin Mitchell
9-' % ( ( rl , by Controller - Omaha Division (name) as

(title) of Lien Claimant. A GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebraska
il WENDY S. QUECK

sedateew My Comm. Exp. March 25, 2017

Notary Public

2

©2008. NationalLienLaw. All rights reserved. (925) 899-8449. Email-info@NationalLienLaw.com. Revised 9/08



